3/1/2023 - 8:01 AM

RECORD OPEN_DATE : Between(Calendar) 2/1/2023, 2/28/2023
RECORD _TYPE CATEGORY = Noise Nuisance

PROPERTY ADDRESS
Date Opened Number Direction Street Name

2/6/2023 225 W MAIN

2/6/2023 22 NOBLE

2/6/2023 26 NOBLE

2/15/2023 424 w MAIN

2/15/2023 60 NOBLE

2/21/2023 28 NOBLE

2/23/2023 321 W WALNUT

DCR REPORT
Type Status

St In Violation
St Violation Corrected
St Violation Corrected
St Violation Corrected
St In Violation
St In Violation
St In Violation

Record ID

ENF23-00007
ENF23-00008
ENF23-00009
ENF23-00012
ENF23-00013
ENF23-00014
ENF23-00016

Page 1

Description
Loud Noise/Party
Loud Screaming/Chanting/Profanity
Loud Party, disorderly conduct
Loud yelling and banging coming from apartment
Loud party with yelling and music
Noise/Music

Anonymous complaint reported loud music and students
coming and going constantly



