3/1/2023 - 8:01 AM Page 1



DCR REPORT

RECORD_OPEN_DATE : Between(Calendar) 2/1/2023, 2/28/2023
RECORD_TYPE_CATEGORY = Noise Nuisance

	PROPERTY ADDRESS						
Date Opened	Number	Direction	Street Name	Туре	Status	Record ID	Description
2/6/2023	225	W	MAIN	St	In Violation	ENF23-00007	Loud Noise/Party
2/6/2023	22		NOBLE	St	Violation Corrected	ENF23-00008	Loud Screaming/Chanting/Profanity
2/6/2023	26		NOBLE	St	Violation Corrected	ENF23-00009	Loud Party, disorderly conduct
2/15/2023	424	W	MAIN	St	Violation Corrected	ENF23-00012	Loud yelling and banging coming from apartment
2/15/2023	60		NOBLE	St	In Violation	ENF23-00013	Loud party with yelling and music
2/21/2023	28		NOBLE	St	In Violation	ENF23-00014	Noise/Music
2/23/2023	321	W	WALNUT	St	In Violation	ENF23-00016	Anonymous complaint reported loud music and students coming and going constantly